V208
16-bit, 100,000 Sample/sec ADC Subsystem
Features
•	 100 ksamples/s, aggregate sample rate; 200	 ksample/s options
available.
•	 16-bit resolution and differential inputs
•	 Incorporates MUX-bus™ expandable to 2048 channels and optional

KineticSystems’ products visit:
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
V208-YA12 16-bit, 100,000 Sample/second ADC Subsystem
V208-YD22 16-bit, 100,000 Sample/second ADC Subsystem with
4 Mbyte Multibuffer with Pre-Trigger
V208-YD32 16-bit, 100,000 Sample/second ADC Subsystem with
16 Mbyte Multibuffer with Pre-Trigger
V208-ZA12 16-bit, 200,000 Sample/second ADC Subsystem
V208-ZD22 16-bit,200,000 Sample/second ADC Subsystem with
4 Mbyte Multibuffer with Pre-Trigger
V208-ZD32 16-bit,200,000 Sample/second ADC Subsystem with
16 Mbyte Multibuffer with Pre-Trigger
V208-PD22 16-bit, 200,000 Sample/second ADC Subsystem with
4 Mbyte Trans Buffer
V208-0001 Digi-bus factory upgrade
The V208-YD22, -YD32, -ZD22 and -ZD32 options include multibuffers
with pre-trigger capability. These buffers can be used in a two-port
fashion, allowing one buffer segment to be filling while another segment